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Cabinet Forward Plan - from 19 December 2025 
for the period 19 December 2025 to 19 April 2026 

 

Title of Report 
(including Key and 
Exempt) 

Summary of 
Report 

Who will take 
the decision? 

The earliest 
date a 
decision may 
be taken 

Who will be 
consulted? 

Exempt Item – 
exclusion 
paragraph 
number and 
reasons for 
private decision 
(if applicable) 

Contact for further 
information 

Broxtowe Design Code: 
Householder Development 
 
 
KEY = Key 
 
Open 

To seek 
approval to 
undertake 
consultation on 
the Broxtowe 
Design Code: 
Householder 
Development 
document. 

Cabinet 
 

3 Feb 2026 
 

- 
 

- Mark Thompson 
Mark.Thompson@broxtowe.gov
.uk 
 

PSPO Renewal 
 
 
KEY = Key 
 
Open 

To review and 
approve 
Broxtowe Public 
Space 
Protection 
Orders. 

Cabinet 
 

3 Feb 2026 
 

- 
 

- Marice Hawley 
Marice.Hawley@broxtowe.gov.u
k 
 

Council Tax Support for 
Terminally Ill Residents 
 
 
KEY = Key 
 
Open 

This report 
recommends the 
establishment of 
a discretionary 
Council Tax 
Relief Scheme 
to support 
households 
facing the 

Cabinet 
 

3 Feb 2026 
 

- - Philip Sudlow 
Philip.Sudlow@broxtowe.gov.uk 
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hardship of living 
with a terminally 
ill family 
member. 

Houses in Multiple 
Occupation and Article 4 
 
 
KEY = Key 
 
Open 

To provide an 
update in 
respect of 
Houses in 
Multiple 
Occupation and 
provide options 
in relation to 
extending the 
existing Article 4 
area. 

Cabinet 
 

3 Feb 2026 
 

- 
 

- Dave Lawson 
Dave.Lawson@broxtowe.gov.uk  
Mark Thompson 
Mark.Thompson@broxtowe.gov
.uk 
 

Hate Crime Pledge 
 
 
KEY = Key 
 
Open 

to agree the 
renewal of the 
Hate Crime 
Pledge 2026/29 

Cabinet 
 

10 Mar 2026 
 

- 
 

- Marice Hawley 
Marice.Hawley@broxtowe.gov.u
k 
 

University of Nottingham 
Retrofit and 
Decarbonisation 
Roadmap: Next Steps 
 
 
KEY = Key 

The purpose of 
the report is to 
present the 
University of 
Nottingham's 
findings and 
strategic 

Cabinet 
 

10 Mar 2026 
 

- 
 

- Emma Georgiou 
Emma.Georgiou@broxtowe.gov
.uk  
Darren Ibell 
Darren.Ibell@broxtowe.gov.uk 
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Open 

recommendation
s on the 
Borough's 
housing stock, 
encompassing 
both private and 
social housing. 

 


